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201602030000
35010

02/03/2016
11:40:03

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROUSSEL
ROBERT B

201602030000
35000

02/03/2016
11:40:02

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS
LEONARD W

201602030000
35020

02/03/2016
11:40:04

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLINGS
POLLY

201602030000
35620

02/03/2016
12:19:17

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADVANCED
ELECTRIC
COMPANY INC

201602030000
35630

02/03/2016
12:19:18

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEPHENSON
CURTIS

201603030000
68390

03/03/2016
01:28:13

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEVENS
JAMES D

201609260003
51980

09/26/2016
02:03:08

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREY GLENN


