Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Legal Seq= 0; Name= AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602030000 35010	02/03/2016 11:40:03	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROUSSEL ROBERT B						
201602030000 35000	02/03/2016 11:40:02	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS LEONARD W						
201602030000 35020	02/03/2016 11:40:04	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLINGS POLLY						
201602030000 35620	02/03/2016 12:19:17	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADVANCED ELECTRIC COMPANY INC						
201602030000 35630	02/03/2016 12:19:18	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEPHENSON CURTIS						
201603030000 68390	03/03/2016 01:28:13	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEVENS JAMES D						
201609260003 51980	09/26/2016 02:03:08	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FREY GLENN						